
S T O R E S
Art Galleries and Studios

Clothing and Accessory Boutiques

Fine Jewelry

Hobby Shops

Home Furnishings

Salons and Spas 

Specialty Foods and Beverages

Sporting Good Stores

Unique Gift Shops

R E S T A U R A N T S 
Restaurants and Cafes 

Breweries and Pubs

Candy and Coffee Shops

Frozen Yogurt and Ice Cream 

A R T S  &  C U L T U R E
Holland Area Arts Council 

Holland Civic Theatre

Holland Museum

Knickerbocker Theatre

Park Theatre

HOLLAND
D  O  W  N  T  O  W  N 

HOLLAND

HOLLAND AREA

CONVENTION & 

VISITORS BUREAU:

78  EAST 8TH STREET

616 .394 .0000
L O D G I N G

Boutique Hotels

Suites for Rent

 



I C E  S C U L P T I N G  C O M P E T I T I O N
Fri-Sat, January 9-10

G I R L F R I E N D S  W E E K E N D
Fri-Sun, March 6-8

S T .  P A T R I C K ’ S  D A Y  P A R A D E
Sat, March 14 • 12pm

G R O O V E W A L K
Sat, April 25 • 9pm-1am

L A U P  F I E S T A
Fri-Sat, May 1-2

T U L I P  T I M E  F E S T I V A L
May 2-9

F A R M E R S  M A R K E T
Wed & Sat, May 13-December 12 • 8am-3pm

M A R K E T  C H E F  S E R I E S
Sat, May 16-September 12 • 10am

M E M O R I A L  D A Y  P A R A D E
Mon, May 25 • 9:30am

V I N T A G E  C A R  S H O W 
Fri, June 5 • 5pm

K I D S  M A R K E T  A C T I V I T I E S
Wed, June 10-August 26 • 9:30am-12pm

S T R E E T  P E R F O R M E R  S E R I E S
Thurs, June 11-August 27 • 6:30pm-8:30pm

H A T T E R  D AY S  P A R T Y
Sat, June 13 • 4pm

S U M M E R  C O N C E R T  S E R I E S
Fri, June 19-August 21 • 6:30pm-8:30pm

G A L L E R Y  W A L K
Fri-Sat, July 31 - August 1
  
A R T  I N  T H E  P A R K
Sat, August 1 • 9am-4pm

S I D E W A L K  S A L E S
Fri, August 7 • 9am-9pm
Sat, August 8 • 9am-5pm

2015 
DOWNTOWN HOLLAND 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

S A L S A  S H O W D O W N
Sat, August 15 • 11am-1pm

V I N T A G E  B O A T  S H O W
Sat, August 22 • 10am-4pm 

L A B O R  D A Y  T R U C K  P A R A D E
Mon, September 7 • 9am

T U L I P A N E S
September 10 - 20

L I V E  M A N N E Q U I N  N I G H T
Fri, September 18 • 7pm-8:30pm

F I R E  T R U C K  P A R A D E
Fri, October 2 • 7pm

G R O O V E W A L K
Sat, October 3  •  9pm-1am

T H E  C A R V E
Sat, October 10  •  10am-2pm

T R I C K - O R - T R E A T I N G
Sat, October 31  •  10am-12pm

G A L L E R Y  W A L K
Fri-Sat, November 6-7

S H O P  ‘ T I L  Y O U  D R O P
Fri, November 13 • 7pm-10pm

H O L I D A Y  O P E N  H O U S E
Sat, November 21 • 6pm-9pm

K E R S T M A R K T
November-December

S A N T A ’ S  S H O P P E
November-December

P A R A D E  O F  L I G H T S
Tues, December 1 • 6:30pm

S I N T E R K L A A S  E V E
Fri, December 4 • 7pm 

U P  O N  T H E  R O O F T O P S
Fri, December 11 • 6pm-9:30pm

S H O P P I N G  J A M
Sat, December 12 • 8am-10am 


